A wWw NN =

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Boliko 1.0.

Xagxan B.M.
Mpw, B.€.

Cekepgein J1.0.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2022

Cnobigka
B 249 [/ 48.896911 /] 29.046457
12.06.2022 05:45:00

XmapHo

2

46

319.254

0

0

0

Kogp,

180022
180031
180001
180043

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

Kny6
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

3aaBaeHo
36 0
10

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
0

0 0

0 0

10:54:18
11:41:25
1025.92
890.31
10:54:18
11:41:25
00:47:07

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

01.07.2025 06:58:19

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



